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Material

User / situation

Model

Sling bars / accessories

The Art of 
Choosing

With over one million slings manufactured worldwide, Handicare offers a 

comprehensive line of styles, sizes, and materials that can be used with most ceiling 

or floor lifts. We also offer options for users that require a customized solution.  

Several factors go into choosing the right sling, but it all begins with the user, their 

ability and need for support, and also the type of transfer being performed. After the 

initial assessment is made, the sling model is selected first, then the size, and the 

material. Finally the sling bar and any accessories that may be needed for optimal 

lifting are chosen.

The aim is to maximize safety and comfort for the user by choosing the right sling 

model for each situation.

Handicare offers solutions for many different transfer situations and for all users. 

Each of our slings are designed and produced for safety and comfort, both for the 

user and the caregiver.

Some models and materials work best for seated transfers, for example, between 

bed and chair, while others are adapted for situations such as lifting from the 

recumbent position, for hygiene, bathing, or showering. 



4

Materials

Mesh

• Highly durable, open-weave polyester blend 

• Manufactured for strength

•  Mesh slings have quick drying properties and are 

highly breathable

•  Slings made of this fabric are washable

Polyester Mesh (Mesh / Poly)

•  Polyester mesh is combined with smooth polyester layer 

and non-absorbent padding on inner leg sections

•  Ideal for use in swimming pools and for showering while 

the sling is in position

Polyester (Poly)

•  Highly durable, closed weave fabric manufactured 

for strength

•  Slings made of this fabric are washable and have an 

anti-microbial coating

• Some of our Polyester slings offer open-cell foam   

 padding in the leg supports and optional head supports.

Spacer

• Multi-directional stretch

• Wicks away moisture

• May be suitable for those with skin integrity issues

• May provide a more comfortable fit for those in pain

Disposable

•  Designed for single patient use, this non-woven, stitch-bond 

polyester is strong, highly breathable, and liquid repellent  

•  Can be spot cleaned of light soiling; disposable fabric 

slings are designed to be left in place

• Premium version includes padded leg and head support,  

 increased SWL, and ability to position user in sling

Quilted Mesh (Quilted)

Padded

•  Our Quilted Mesh fabric slings have a unique blend of 

quilted open cell foam and polyester that provides increased 

comfort for users and reduces bunching under the legs

•  Highly durable and constructed to be permeable, allowing 

for air and water to pass through

• Easily washable when needed

• Seated style transfers slings have the body of Mesh material  

 and the leg supports of Quilted Mesh material

•  Padded polyester leg bands with increased comfort

Polyester SlipFit (PolySlip)

•  Smooth knitted polyester fabric that can stretch providing 

ease of application and added comfort

•  Includes outer leg sections of ‘slip fit’ nylon material with 

low friction properties allowing it to be fitted / removed 

more easily

with Anti-Microbial Coating

with Anti-Microbial Coating

with Anti-Microbial Coating

with Anti-Microbial Coating



Sizing Guide
Remember to use your best clinical judgment when choosing a sling size which best fits your patient / user. People come in all 

different shapes and sizes and two people may weigh the same or be the same height but require different sized slings. If the 

patient  / user weighs over 400 lb (181 kg)  a sling consultation is recommended.
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Child
less than 3 feet
less than 91 cm

less than 70 lb
less than 32 kg

Junior
3 - 4 feet

91 - 121 cm
70 - 110 lb
32 - 50 kg

S
4 - 5’6 feet

121 - 152 cm
95 - 150 lb
43 - 68 kg

M
5 - 6 feet

152 - 183 cm
125 - 250 lb
57 - 113 kg

L
6 - 7 feet

183 - 213 cm
250 - 400 lb
113 - 181 kg

XL
6 - 7 feet

183 - 213 cm
400 - 480 lb
181 - 218 kg

XXL
 more than 6.5 feet
more than 198 cm

480 - 1,000 lb
218 - 454 kg

Standard
28 in

71 cm
9 in

23 cm

Bariatric
34 in

86 cm
9 in

23 cm

Junior
23 - 28 in

58 - 71 cm

S
29 - 44 in

74 - 112 cm

M
36 - 51 in

91 - 130 cm

L
44 - 59 in

112 - 150 cm

XL
52 - 67 in

132 - 170 cm

XXL
61 - 76 in

155 - 193 cm

Junior
25 - 32 in

64 - 81 cm

S
32 - 36 in

81 - 91 cm

M
37 - 52 in

94 - 132 cm

L
53 - 60 in

135 - 152 cm

XL
61 - 68 in

155 - 173 cm

XXL
69 - 76 in

175 - 193 cm

S
37”

94 cm

M
41”

104 cm

L
49”

124 cm

XL
57”

146 cm

Standard
39 in

99 cm
19 in

48 cm
10 in

25 cm

Large
44 in

111 cm
24 in

60 cm
13 in

33 cm

Bariatric
49 in

124 cm
30 in

76 cm
16 in

40 cm

Size

Size

SizeSize

SizeSize LengthVest Width Width Mid

Height

Length

Waist CircumferenceWaist CircumferenceWeight

Width

Stand Aid and Full

Standing Support Slings

Band Sling

Rehab Total Support

System

Tri-Turner Sling

All Seated

Slings

Thorax Sling

Spacer fabric slings sizing is located on the tag.



6

Mesh 
W. Head Support

Mesh / Poly 
Opt. Head Support

PolySlip 
Opt. Head Support

Quilted
Opt. Head Support

Spacer 
Opt. Head Support

Universal Sling

Multi-Purpose Seated Transfer Sling

• Provides support around the hips and sacral area and under the thighs up to the shoulders with optional head support

• Generous lateral trunk support

• Multiple loop and strap options can accommodate various seated and semi-reclined positions

• Divided leg supports can be applied and removed in a seated or supine position 

• Leg straps can be applied in various positions for different levels of support

• Built-in caregiver handles on each side add an additional level of control when moving and transferring user

• Medium commode opening

Materials

Applications

Disposable 
Integrated Head Support

Premium Disposable 
Integrated Head Support

Padded
Opt. Head Support

Positioning in chair

Up from the floor From bed to commodeFrom bed to wheelchairHigher up in bed

Transfer to tub

*Requires Head Support *Requires Head Support 

From wheelchair to toilet
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Part Numbers

Mesh with Head Support

Part No. Size SWL 

517405 Junior 800 lb (363 kg)

517410 S 800 lb (363 kg)

517420 M 800 lb (363 kg)

517430 L 800 lb (363 kg)

517440 XL 800 lb (363 kg)

517450 XXL 800 lb (363 kg)

Mesh / Poly

Part No. Size SWL 

8A2700 Child 450 lb (204 kg)

8A2600 Junior 450 lb (204 kg)

8A2500 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8A2400 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8A2300 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8A2200 XL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

Quilted

Part No. Size SWL 

517305 Junior 1,000 lb (454 kg)

517310 S 1,000 lb (454 kg)

517320 M 1,000 lb (454 kg)

517330 L 1,000 lb (454 kg)

517340 XL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

517350 XXL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

PolySlip

Part No. Size SWL 

8A1700 Child 450 lb (204 kg)

8A1600 Junior 450 lb (204 kg)

8A1500 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8A1400 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8A1300 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8A1200 XL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

Mesh / Poly with Head Support

Part No. Size SWL 

8A2730 Child 450 lb (204 kg)

8A2630 Junior 450 lb (204 kg)

8A2530 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8A2430 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8A2330 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8A2230 XL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

Quilted with Head Support

Part No. Size SWL 

517505 Junior 1,000 lb (454 kg)

517510 S 1,000 lb (454 kg)

517520 M 1,000 lb (454 kg)

517530 L 1,000 lb (454 kg)

517540 XL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

517550 XXL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

PolySlip with Head Support

Part No. Size SWL 

8A1720 Child 450 lb (204 kg)

8A1620 Junior 450 lb (204 kg)

8A1520 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8A1420 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8A1320 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8A1220 XL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

Spacer

Part No. Size SWL 

8A4700 Child 625 lb (283 kg)

8A4600 Junior 625 lb (283 kg)

8A4500 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8A4400 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8A4300 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8A4200 XL 625 lb (283 kg)

Padded

Part No. Size SWL 

527350 XXL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

Padded with Head Support

Part No. Size SWL 

527550 XXL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

Disposable

Part No. Size SWL 

547050-10 S 625 lb (283 kg)

547060-10 M 625 lb (283 kg)

547070-10 L 625 lb (283 kg)

547080-10 XL 625 lb (283 kg)

Premium Disposable

Part No. Size SWL 

547051-10 S 1,000 lb (454 kg)

547061-10 M 1,000 lb (454 kg)

547071-10 L 1,000 lb (454 kg)

547081-10 XL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

Spacer with Head Support

Part No. Size SWL 

8A4730 Child 625 lb (283 kg)

8A4630 Junior 625 lb (283 kg)

8A4530 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8A4430 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8A4330 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8A4230 XL 625 lb (283 kg)

Universal Sling
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Deluxe Hammock Sling

Multi-Purpose Seated Transfer Sling

• Provides support around the hips and sacral area and under the thighs up to the shoulders with optional head support

• Multiple loop and strap options can accommodate various seated and semi-reclined positions

• Divided leg supports that can be applied and removed in a seated or supine position 

• Leg straps can be applied in various positions for different levels of support

• Built-in caregiver handles on each side add an additional level of control when moving and transferring user

• Small to medium commode opening

Mesh / Poly 
Opt. Head Support

PolySlip 
Opt. Head Support

Spacer 
Opt. Head Support

Materials

Applications

Positioning in chair

Up from the floor From bed to commodeFrom bed to wheelchairHigher up in bed

Transfer to tub

*Requires Head Support *Requires Head Support 

From wheelchair to toilet
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Deluxe Hammock Sling

Part Numbers

Mesh / Poly

Part No. Size SWL 

8H2700 Child 450 lb (204 kg)

8H2600 Junior 450 lb (204 kg)

8H2500 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8H2400 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8H2300 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8H2200 XL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

PolySlip

Part No. Size SWL 

8H1700 Child 450 lb (204 kg)

8H1600 Junior 450 lb (204 kg)

8H1500 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8H1400 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8H1300 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8H1200 XL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

PolySlip with Head Support

Part No. Size SWL 

8H1720 Child 450 lb (204 kg)

8H1620 Junior 450 lb (204 kg)

8H1520 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8H1420 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8H1320 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8H1220 XL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

Spacer

Part No. Size SWL 

8H4700 Child 625 lb (283 kg)

8H4600 Junior 625 lb (283 kg)

8H4500 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8H4400 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8H4300 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8H4200 XL 625 lb (283 kg)

Mesh / Poly with Head Support

Part No. Size SWL 

8H2730 Child 450 lb (204 kg)

8H2630 Junior 450 lb (204 kg)

8H2530 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8H2430 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8H2330 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8H2230 XL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

Spacer with Head Support

Part No. Size SWL 

8H4730 Child 625 lb (283 kg)

8H4630 Junior 625 lb (283 kg)

8H4530 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8H4430 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8H4330 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8H4230 XL 625 lb (283 kg)

Mesh / Poly with Hip Strap

Part No. Size SWL 

8H2701 Child 450 lb (204 kg)

8H2601 Junior 450 lb (204 kg)

8H2501 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8H2401 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8H2301 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8H2201 XL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

PolySlip with Hip Strap

Part No. Size SWL 

8H1701 Child 450 lb (204 kg)

8H1601 Junior 450 lb (204 kg)

8H1501 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8H1401 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8H1301 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8H1201 XL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

Mesh / Poly with Head Support and 

Hip Strap
Part No. Size SWL 

8H2731 Child 450 lb (204 kg)

8H2631 Junior 450 lb (204 kg)

8H2531 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8H2431 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8H2331 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8H2231 XL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

PolySlip with Head Support and 

Hip Strap
Part No. Size SWL 

8H1721 Child 450 lb (204 kg)

8H1621 Junior 450 lb (204 kg)

8H1521 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8H1421 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8H1321 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8H1221 XL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

Spacer with Head Support and                    

Hip Strap
Part No. Size SWL 

8H4731 Child 625 lb (283 kg)

8H4631 Junior 625 lb (283 kg)

8H4531 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8H4431 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8H4331 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8H4231 XL 625 lb (283 kg)

Spacer with Hip Strap

Part No. Size SWL 

8H4701 Child 625 lb (283 kg)

8H4601 Junior 625 lb (283 kg)

8H4501 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8H4401 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8H4301 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8H4201 XL 625 lb (283 kg)
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Hammock Sling

Multi-Purpose Seated Transfer Sling

• Provides support around the hips and sacral area and under the thighs up to the shoulders with optional head support

• Multiple loop and strap options can accommodate various seated and semi-reclined positions

• Divided leg supports that can be applied and removed in a seated or supine position 

• Leg straps can be applied in various positions for different levels of support

• Built-in caregiver handles on each side add an additional level of control when moving and transferring user

• Small commode opening

Materials

Mesh / Poly 
Integrated Head Support

Spacer 
Integrated Head Support

Quilted
Integrated Head Support

PolySlip 
Integrated Head Support

Applications

Positioning in chair

Up from the floor From bed to commodeFrom bed to wheelchairHigher up in bed

Transfer to tub

*Requires Head Support *Requires Head Support 

From wheelchair to toilet
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Hammock Sling

Part Numbers

Mesh / Poly with Head Support

Part No. Size SWL 

8D2730 Child 450 lb (204 kg)

8D2630 Junior 450 lb (204 kg)

8D2530 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8D2430 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8D2330 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8D2230 XL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

Quilted with Head Support

Part No. Size SWL 

537105 Junior 800 lb (363 kg)

537110 S 800 lb (363 kg)

537120 M 800 lb (363 kg)

537130 L 800 lb (363 kg)

537140 XL 800 lb (363 kg)

537150 XXL 800 lb (363 kg)

PolySlip with Head Support

Part No. Size SWL 

8D1720 Child 450 lb (204 kg)

8D1620 Junior 450 lb (204 kg)

8D1520 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8D1420 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8D1320 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8D1220 XL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

Spacer with Head Support

Part No. Size SWL 

8D4730 Child 625 lb (283 kg)

8D4630 Junior 625 lb (283 kg)

8D4530 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8D4430 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8D4330 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8D4230 XL 625 lb (283 kg)
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Comfort Care Sling

Materials

Spacer 
Opt. Head Support

Applications

Multi-Purpose Seated Transfer Sling

• Provides support from under the thighs up to the shoulders with optional head support

• Small commode opening is optional

•  Available with multiple loop and strap options that accommodate various seated and semi-reclined positions

Positioning in chair

Up from the floor From bed to commodeFrom bed to wheelchairHigher up in bed

Transfer to tub

*Requires Head Support *Requires Head Support *Requires Commode Opening*Requires Commode Opening

From wheelchair to toilet
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Spacer

Part No. Size SWL 

8E4700 Child 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4600 Junior 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4500 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4400 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4300 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4200 XL 625 lb (283 kg)

Spacer with Head Support

Part No. Size SWL 

8E4730 Child 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4630 Junior 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4530 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4430 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4330 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4230 XL 625 lb (283 kg)

Spacer with Hip Strap

Part No. Size SWL 

8E4701 Child 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4601 Junior 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4501 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4401 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4301 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4201 XL 625 lb (283 kg)

Comfort Care Sling

Part Numbers

Spacer with Head Support and 

Commode
Part No. Size SWL 

8E4732 Child 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4632 Junior 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4532 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4432 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4332 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4232 XL 625 lb (283 kg)

Spacer with Commode

Part No. Size SWL 

8E4702 Child 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4602 Junior 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4502 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4402 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4302 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4202 XL 625 lb (283 kg)

Spacer with Head Support and                    

Hip Strap
Part No. Size SWL 

8E4731 Child 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4631 Junior 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4531 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4431 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4331 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8E4231 XL 625 lb (283 kg)
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Hygiene Sling

Seated Transfer Sling for Toileting

•  Provides support from under the thighs, behind the mid to low back, around the torso

• Includes buckle enclosure

•  Divided leg supports that can be applied and removed in a seated position

• Large commode opening

Part Numbers

Quilted with Buckle

Part No. Size SWL 

537605 Junior 1,000 lb (454 kg)

537610 S 1,000 lb (454 kg)

537620 M 1,000 lb (454 kg)

537630 L 1,000 lb (454 kg)

537640 XL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

537650 XXL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

Quilted

Materials

Applications

From bed to commode From wheelchair to toilet Transfer to tub
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Materials

Applications

Dual Access Sling

Seated Transfer Sling for Toileting

•  Provides support from under the thighs, behind the mid to low back, around the torso with a Velcro and belt enclosure

• Side retention straps are optional

•  Divided, padded leg supports can be applied and removed in a seated position

• Large commode opening 

Poly

Part No. Size SWL 

8B0700 Child 450 lb (204 kg)

8B0600 Junior 450 lb (204 kg)

8B0500 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8B0400 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8B0300 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8B0200 XL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

Poly with Side Retention Straps

Part No. Size SWL 

8C0700 Child 450 lb (204 kg)

8C0600 Junior 450 lb (204 kg)

8C0500 S 625 lb (283 kg)

8C0400 M 625 lb (283 kg)

8C0300 L 625 lb (283 kg)

8C0200 XL 1,000 lb (454 kg)

Part Numbers

Poly

From bed to commode From wheelchair to toilet Transfer to tub



16

Band Sling

Limb Support Sling

• Designed to assist caregivers in supporting and positioning limbs

•  Situations include wound care, foot care, hygiene care, sling application, bed exercises, and general limb elevation

Disposable

Quilted

Part No. Size SWL 

507720 Standard 450 lb (204 kg)

507740 Bariatric 450 lb (204 kg)

Disposable

Part No. Size SWL 

507770-10 One Size 450 lb (204 kg)

Part Numbers

Quilted

Support for limbs

Materials

Applications
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Disposable

Positioning Sling

Positioning Sling for Full Body Support

•  Provides full body support for lateral supine transfers, repositioning and turning in bed

•  Multiple loop and strap options can accommodate various user repositioning and transfer tasks

• Intended to be left in place (assessment required)

Mesh

Part No. Size SWL 

507810 36" x 70" 800 lb (363 kg)

507811 42" x 78" 800 lb (363 kg)

507814 56" x 78" 1,000 lb (454 kg)

Poly

Part No. Size SWL 

507802 36" x 51" 800 lb (363 kg)

507807 36" x 70" 800 lb (363 kg)

507816 42" x 78" 800 lb (363 kg)

507818 56" x 78" 1,000 lb (454 kg)

Part Numbers

Supine transfer Turning in bed Higher up in bed

Mesh Spacer

Spacer with Elastic

Part No. Size SWL 

9Y4901 42" x 78" 1,000 lb (454 kg)

Disposable

Part No. Size SWL 

547820-10 42” x 66” 1,100 lb (499 kg)

547810S-10 44” x 69” 660 lb (299 kg)

547810-10 52" x 78" 1,000 lb (454 kg)

547810XXL-10 63” x 87” 1,000 lb (454 kg)

Materials

Applications

Poly
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Tri-Turner Sling

Turning Sling

• Symmetrically designed to assist with turning in either direction in bed

• Velcro straps securely attach to bedframe to prevent sling migration

• Provides access for hygiene care, wound care, offloading, dressing

Poly

Part No. Size SWL 

507782 Standard 450 lb (204 kg)

507783 Large 450 lb (204 kg)

507784 Bariatric 450 lb (204 kg)

Spacer

Part No. Size SWL 

507786 Standard 625 lb (283 kg)

507787 Large 625 lb (283 kg)

507788 Bariatric 625 lb (283 kg)

Disposable

Part No. Size SWL 

547102-10 Standard 450 lb (204 kg)

547103-10 Large 450 lb (204 kg)

547104-10 Bariatric 450 lb (204 kg)

Part Numbers

Turning in bed

SpacerPoly Disposable

Materials

Applications
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Poly

Rehab Total Support System

Standing and Walking Support Sling

•  Provides support around the torso with dual adjustable Velcro enclosures

• Designed for transfers, standing, gait training and fall prevention

•  Padded leg harness is attached to the torso support via adjustable buckle enclosures

Part Numbers

Poly

Part No. Size SWL 

510421 Junior 800 lb (363 kg)

510422 S 800 lb (363 kg)

510423 M 800 lb (363 kg)

510424 L 800 lb (363 kg)

510425 XL 800 lb (363 kg)

510426 XXL 800 lb (363 kg)

Additional Leg Straps

Part No. Size SWL 

510427 Junior 800 lb (363 kg)

510428 S 800 lb (363 kg)

510429 M 800 lb (363 kg)

510430 L 800 lb (363 kg)

510431 XL 800 lb (363 kg)

510432 XXL 800 lb (363 kg)

Support for gait training Standing training Rising – sitting down

Materials

Applications
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Full Standing Support Sling

Sit to Stand and Walking Support Sling

•  Provides support around the torso with adjustable dual buckle enclosures

•  Designed for transfers, sit to stand, standing, gait training, and fall prevention

•  Thigh supports feature adjustable straps with buckle enclosure support

Poly

Part No. Size SWL 

507905 Junior 600 lb (272 kg)

507910 S 600 lb (272 kg)

507920 M 600 lb (272 kg)

507930 L 600 lb (272 kg)

507940 XL 600 lb (272 kg)

507950 XXL 600 lb (272 kg)

Part Numbers

Support for gait training Standing training Rising – sitting down

Applications

Disposable

Part No. Size SWL 

547111-10 Junior 625 lb (283 kg)

547112-10 S 625 lb (283 kg)

547113-10 M 625 lb (283 kg)

547114-10 L 625 lb (283 kg)

547115-10 XL 625 lb (283 kg)

547116-10 XXL 625 lb (283 kg)

Poly

Materials

Disposable
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Stand Aid Sling

Sit to Stand Transfer Sling

• Designed to provide support for sit to stand transfers, toileting, and standing training 

• Provides support from mid to low back, around the torso with velcro and buckle enclosure

• Optional non slip back available with velcro enclosure

Part Numbers

Applications

Poly

Part No. Size SWL 

280070 Junior 600 lb (272 kg)

280071 S 600 lb (272 kg)

280072 M 600 lb (272 kg)

280073 L 600 lb (272 kg)

280074 XL 600 lb (272 kg)

280075 XXL 600 lb (272 kg)

Non-Slip

Part No. Size SWL 

521041 Junior 600 lb (272 kg)

521042 S 600 lb (272 kg)

521043 M 600 lb (272 kg)

521044 L 600 lb (272 kg)

521045 XL 600 lb (272 kg)

521046 XXL 600 lb (272 kg)

Standing training Rising – sitting downFrom bed to commodeFrom bed to wheelchair From wheelchair to toilet

Poly

Materials

Positioning in chair
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Thorax Sling

Sit to Stand Transfer Sling

• Designed to provide support for sit to stand transfers, toileting, standing training and gait training

• Provides support from the mid to low back around the torso with buckle enclosure 

• Optional seat support and arm support are available, fabric dependent

Disposable

Part No. Size SWL 

45690004 S 440 lb (200 kg)

45690006 M 440 lb (200 kg)

45690007 L 440 lb (200 kg)

45690008 XL 440 lb (200 kg)

Part Numbers

Disposable

Materials

Applications

Standing training Rising – sitting downFrom bed to commodeFrom bed to wheelchair From wheelchair to toilet Positioning in chair
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HANDICARE

10888 Metro Court, St. Louis, MO 63043

Toll Free: 866.891.6502 | Fax: 314.692.7858

customerservice.northamerica@handicare.com

www.handicareusa.com

81 Romina Drive, Concord, ON, L4K 4Z9

Toll Free: 877.304.5438 | Fax: 416.260.0256

customerservice.canada@handicare.com

www.handicare.ca

To learn more, call 1-888-637-8155 or 

visit www.handicareusa.com / handicare.ca

Are you ready to choose from our 

comprehensive line of slings?


